$249,950 - 35101 34th Avenue E, Eatonville

MLS® #2398634

$249,950

3 Bedroom, 2 Bathroom, 1,512 sqft
Residential on 1.19 Acres

Eatonville, Eatonville, WA

Opportunity knocks! This 1,500 sq ft
HUD-certified double wide offers 3 bedrooms,
2 bathrooms, plus a den/officea€”all on a
spacious and level 1.21-acre lot. A fixer with
tons of potential, this home includes several
outbuildings for storage, hobbies, or future
improvements. Room to roam, garden, or build
a shopa€”bring your tools and your vision.
Quiet setting with endless possibilities.
HUD-certified foundation letter already in
handa€”cash or rehab loan options welcome!

Built in 1983

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SqFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status

2398634
$249,950
$250,000
$165

3

2

1

1,512

1.19

1983
Residential
Manufactured On Land
Sold

Community Information

Address

35101 34th Avenue E




Area 119 - Roy/McKenna

Subdivision Eatonville

City Eatonville

County Pierce

State WA

Zip Code 98328

Amenities

Parking Driveway, Off Street, RV Parking
Interior

Interior Features  Bath Off Primary, Dining Room, Fireplace

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

Fireplaces Wood Burning
Exterior

Exterior Features Wood, Wood Products
Lot Description Dead End Street
Foundation Tie Down

School Information

District Eatonville

Additional Information

Days on Market 38
Cumulative Days on Market 38
Days on Website 58



